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CALENDAR FOR THE YEAR 

AUGUST, 2016 – MAY, 2017 

 
Fall 

 
AUGUST – 2016 

 

Monday, August 30, 2016  Time Management, Career Services, AC Lewis 

Library, Ste. 167. 4:00-5:00p.m.  

 

SEPTEMBER – 2016 

 

Thursday, September 1, 2016  The Need For a Positive Image. 

     Shuwana Leonard, Author-Growin Paynes 

     Career Services AC Lewis Library, Ste. 167  

-11:00-12:30p.m. 

Thursday, September 8, 2016 How Tiger Works can Help Faculty, Staff, &  

 Students, Career Services, AC Lewis Library, Ste. 

167. 11:00-12:30p.m. 

Tuesday, September 13, 2016  The Art of Communication 

Career Services, AC Lewis Library, Ste. 167. 11:30-

1:00p.m. 

Tuesday, September 20, 2016  Taco Bell – Professionalism-What does it Mean. 

     Darrell Waley – Grambling Hall-12:00-1:00p.m 

Thursday, September 22, 2016 Peer Relationships, Career Services, AC Lewis 

Library, Ste. 167.  5:00-6:00p.m. 

Tuesday, September 27, 2016 Lunch and Learn – Navy-Nikita Montgomery (email 

RSVP-fobbsshe@gram.edu).What the Navy is 

about! Career Services, AC Lewis Library, Ste. 167. 

12:00-1:30p.m. 

Thursday, September 29, 2016 Resumes – Dr. Mica Gould, Department of English 

 Grambling Hall, 11:30-12:30p.m.    
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OCTOBER – 2016 

 

Tuesday, October 11, 2016 Computer Security-Direnzic Technology Company.  

Grambling Hall, 12:1:30p.m.  

Tuesday, October 11, 2016 Body Language/Interviewing – What Message It 

Gives.  Grambling Hall, 1:30-2:30p.m.   

Thursday, October 13, 2016 49
th

 Annual Lonnie Smith Career Fair, Hobdy 

Assembly Center10:00-2:00p.m.  

Thursday, October 13, 2016 First Annual Athletes Career Fair, Hobdy Assembly 

Center, 10:00-2:00p.m. Companies specifically 

seeking Athletes.  

Thursday, October 13, 2016 Otis United Technologies-Rod Brock, GSU Alumni 

Engineer, Information Session. Hobdy Assembly 

Center Classroom(Check in Fair for location)3:00-

4:00p.m. 

Thursday, October 20, 2016 Pillow Talk Series-Females Only.  Protecting 

Yourself as a Woman.  Career Services, AC Lewis 

Library, Ste. 167.  6-7:30p.m.  

 

NOVEMBER – 2016 

 

Wednesday, November 2, 2016 Author – Angela Smith Explains Novel – Behind 

Closed Doors. 1:00-2:00p.m. Grambling Hall. 

Thursday, November 3, 2016  Pillow Talk Series-Males Only.  Positive Behavior 

Career Services, AC Lewis, Library, Ste. 167.  6-

7:30p.m. 

Tuesday, November 15, 2016 Small Business Administration – Importance of 

Marketing.  Grambling Hall 12:00-1:30p.m. 

Wednesday, November 30, 2016 What about Graduate School.  Pros of Attending 

 Career Services, AC Lewis Library, Ste. 167, 12-

1:00p.m. 
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Spring 

 
JANUARY – 2017 

 

Tuesday, January 17, 2017 What is the National Career Readiness Certificate 

and How It Can Help Me As a Student.  Career 

Services, AC Lewis Library, Ste. 167.  11:00-

12:30p.m. 

Thursday, January 19, 2017 University Health-Teresa Delatin.  11:30-12:30p.m.  

Location-TBA  

Wednesday, January 25, 2017 The Idea of Etiquette and Learning to Love Self  

 Career Services, AC Lewis Library, Ste. 167. 4-

5:00p.m. 

Tuesday, January 31, 2017 Skills Needed in the Work Place.  Career Services, 

AC Lewis Library, Ste. 167. 4:00-5:00p.m. 

 

FEBRUARY – 2017 

 

Thursday,  February 2, 2017 Positive Image – Shuwana Leonard, TBA  11:00-

12:30p.m. 

Tuesday, February 14, 2017 Accountability.  TBA 

12:30-1:00p.m.  

Thursday,  February 16, 2017 CISCO, Scott McGregor.  What Companies Need.  

TBA 2:00-3:30p.m.  

Tuesday, February 21, 2017 Spring Career and Educational Fair – 10:00-

2:00p.m. TBA 

Tuesday, February 21, 2017 Navy – We Need You! Nita Montgomery. 5:00-

6:30p.m.  

MARCH – 2017 

   

Tuesday, March 14, 2017 Internship Workshop, Pros & Cons of Seeking an 

Internship.  11:00-12:00p.m.  

Thursday, March 16, 2017 Small Business Adminstration – Converting an Idea 

in a Business. TBA 12-1:30p.m. 

Tuesday, March 21, 2017 Internship Fair 10-2:00p.m. TBA 

Thursday, March 30, 2017 Otis United Technologies-Rod Brock 

 Information Session.  Career Services, AC Lewis 

Library, Ste. 167. 11:00-12:30p.m. 
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APRIL, 2017 

 

Tuesday, April 4, 2017 Chat, Chew, & Review, McCall Dining Hall 2:00-

8:00p.m. 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


